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Very high warmth-to-thickness
ratio
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High performance
in a slim form
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Fibers are 100% recycled /-\
from PET bottles i
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Extra soft hand feel
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Packable
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Exceptional resistance and
easy care
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Available weights gr/m?

Downproof fabrics are not required. However for fabrics with an air permeability » 150 [t/ min
please contact your local Thermore representative.

100

130

170

200
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Global Recycled Standard Global Recycled
w.__Standard

Far East productions only - July 2024
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PRODUCT RECAP
/g/ Very high warmth-to-thickness AN Extra soft hand feel
ratio =
High performance in a slim form @ Packable
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and easy care
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